
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

19
18
27
2
17
123

Name

Sivickis DONATAS
Daniel FORTUNA
Szymon STRANKOWSKI
Sebastian SOSNA
Grzegorz KLOSOWSKI
Slawomir KURTYKA

Class

A
A
A
A
A
B

FMN Best Tm

2:16.116
2:20.353
2:21.486
2:23.556
2:28.733

Diff

4.237

5.370

7.440

12.617

Laps

5
2
4
4
1

In Lap

4
1
4
3
1
0

Total Tm

16:59.279
11:15.483
16:18.096
13:37.127
15:08.573
15:56.078

Sorted on Best Lap time

Vytištěno: 4.7.2012 15:52:39

Timekeepers: Dávid Németh, Ákos Fehér Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Slovakia Ring

Grandys Duo
4.7.2012

2 qualifying practice A

Kvalifikace (15:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 9:40:26

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km

4.7.2012 09:40


